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     MATHS  IV 

Period 1st 

 

9:45 a.m. 

2nd 

 

10:45a.m. 

3rd 

 

11:45a.m. 

4th 

 

12:45p.m. 

B 
R 
E 
A 
K 

5th 

 

2:00p.m. 

6th 

 

3:00p.m. 

7th 

 

4:00p.m. 

8th 

 

5:00p.m. 

 

Day  

MON RTLA 1 
DO 

RTLA 1 
DO 

RTLA 1(T) 
DO 

RTLA 1(T) 
DO      

TUE 
RISF  
DO 

 

SEC 2 CAS 
KRM 

SEC 2 CAS 
KRM 

PDE  
SP 

PDE LAB (B1+B2+B3) 
SP+ RT+GUEST 

 

WED CAS LAB/ B1+B2+B3/ KRM+LN+GUEST 
 

RTLA-I 
DO 

 
RTLA-I 

DO 

 
RTLA-
I(T)B3 

DO 

 
RTLA-
I(T)B4 

DO 

 

THU GE GE 
    PDE  
     SP 

     PDE  
       SP 

RISF  
DO 

RISF (T)B5 
DO 

RISF 
(T)B4 

DO 

  
RISF(T)B2 

GS 

FRI RISF(T)B1 
GS 

RISF 
GS 

PDE  
SP 

GE GE GE GE GE  

SAT RISF(T)B3 
GS 

RISF 
GS GE GE RTLA 1 

DO 
RISF  

DO 

RTLA 1(T) 
  DO 

  

RTLA: RING THEORY AND LINEAR ALGEBRA  RISF: RIEMANN INTEGRATION AND SERIES OF FUNCTIONS 
 PDE: PARTIAL DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS CAS: COMPUTER ALGEBRA SYSTEM 
GS: MR GAURAV SHARMA  SP: DR SADA NAND PRASAD DO: MR DEV OM KRM: DR KALU RAM MEENA 

 
 
 


